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Multiple Performance

4.0x

5.0x

6.0x

7.0x

8.0x

9.0x

10.0x

11.0x

12.0x

1/10/2020 5/10/2020 9/10/2020 1/10/2021 5/10/2021 9/10/2021 1/10/2022 5/10/2022 9/10/2022 1/10/2023

Multiple Performance

Current 6.5x

3-Month (1.4%)

6-Month (13.3%)

1-Year (34.4%)

3-Year (10.6%)



Amount Raised Last Round ($mm) $230 $9 $90 $130 $50 $115 $950 $52 $200 $155 $275 $735 $400 $200

Amount Raised Total ($mm) $300 $197 $476 $311 $149 $350 $992 $166 $310 $412 $343 $1,350 $476 $587

% of Total 76.6% 4.7% 18.9% 41.8% 33.6% 32.9% 95.8% 31.3% 64.5% 37.6% 80.2% 54.4% 84.0% 34.1%

$0.1 $0.6 $0.4 $1.0 $0.6 $1.0 $0.2 $0.2 $1.0 $1.3 $2.0 $5.8 $0.7 $15.0 $0.9 $0.6 $1.0 
$0.8 

$1.4 
$1.0 

$2.8 $2.8 

$3.0 
$2.9 

$8.0 

$6.0 

$16.8 

$25.0 

$1.0 $1.2 $1.4 
$1.8 $2.0 $2.0 

$3.0 $3.0 

$4.0 $4.3 

$10.0 

$11.7 

$17.5 

$40.0 



 Date Oct-14 Jun-15 Mar-19 Apr-19 Jul-19 Jun-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Jan-21 Feb-21 May-21 May-21 Jun-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Dec-21 Sep-22

Acquirer

Target

EV ($mm) 15 140 228 215 1 95 234 2,750 65 NA 600 500 1,400 510 1,625 1,275 110 315 20,000

2.6x 
1.9x 

7.0x 

5.7x 

0.7x 

2.7x 
1.7x 

10.8x 

7.1x 

3.5x 

16.7x 

6.0x 

20.1x 
21.3x 

23.2x 

21.3x 

5.0x 

17.5x 

50.0x



$22.5 $20.4 $21.5 

$72.0 
$44.1 

$9.0 $15.7 

$23.1 
$35.3 

$42.6 

$46.0 

$93.5 

$22.8 

$9.6 

$5.2 

$29.2 

$15.0 $19.8 

$47.3 $45.6 

$67.0 

$119.5 

$176.5 

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Public Offering

Private Investment

Minority Stake

M&A
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$27.0 
$36.6 

$45.7 
$56.2 

$67.3 

$79.6 3.4% 

4.0% 
4.4% 

4.7% 
5.0% 5.2% 

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

% of Total Retail eCommerce Sales

72% 

57% 

20% 19% 
15% 

Messenger

Campaigns

Video/Live

Shopping

(1:Many)

Video/Live

Shopping (1:1)

Conversational

Commerce

Virtual Video

Boutique

Shopping
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0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Forms of Content



$562 

$154 $148 
$79 

$24 
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Freelancing Segment Hourly Wage Annual Salary

Writers $30-40/hr $42,000 

Editors $25-35/hr $40,000 

Programmers $60-70/hr $120,000 

General developers $50-60/hr $100,000 

Mobile developers $55-65/hr $100,000 

Web developers $50-60/hr $90,000 

Graphic designers $40-45/hr $90,000 

Transcribers $20-25/hr $32,000 

Bookkeepers $30-35/hr $40,000 

Online marketers $50/hr $100,000 

Photographers $35-45/hr $42,000 

CRM managers $50-60/hr $120,000 

Data analysts $55-65/hr $100,000 
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